EFD CONTRACT
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N6247297D4121
N6247202D1425
N6247201D1441
N6247201D1440
N6247201D1420
N6247201D1390
N6247200D1411
N6247200D1410

DATE

980714
020917
020403
020325
020221
020501
010919
010918

CCD

030713
070930
070403
070325
070220
070501
060920
060918

CONTRACTOR

WHITNEY, BAILEY, COX & MAGNANI
WHITMAN, REQUARDT AND ASSOCIATES
DEWBERRY DESIGN GROUP, INC.
MICHAEL BAKER JR INC

GALE ASSOCIATES, INC.
ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY, INC., THE
FAY, SPOFFORD & THORNDIKE, LLC
KLING-LINDQUIST INC.

AE PRIME CONTRACTORS (EFA NORTHEAST)

ADDRESS

CITY ST

849 FAIRMONT AVENUE STE 100 BALTIMORE MD

801 SOUTH CAROLINE STREET
8401 ARLINGTON BOULEVARD
AIRSIDE BUSINESS PARK

163 LIBBY PARKWAY

2496 OLD IVY ROAD

5 BURLINGTON WOODS

2301 CHESTNUT STREET

BALTIMORE MD
FAIRFAX VA
MOON TOWNSH PA
WEYMOUTH MA
CHARLOTTESVI VA
BURLINGTON MA
PHILADELPHIA PA

ZIP PHONE DESCRIPTION

21286 4105124510 AE SERVICES FOR STRUCTURAL,CIVIL & LANDSCAPE

21231 4102353450 CIVIL/ISTRUCTURAL/WATERFRONT ENGINEERING SERVICES
220314666 7038490100 BASIC AWARD ENV PROJECTS VARIOUS LOCATIONS A/E/CONTRAC

15108 4122696238 BASIC IQ CONTRACT VARIOUS ENVIRONMENTAL PROJECTS

02189 7813356465 ROOFING INSPECTIONS - VARIOUS LOCATIONS
229034895 4342954446 BASIC AWARD ENVIRONMENTAL & FACILITIES PLANNING

01803 7812211000 BASIC AWARD A/E CONTRACT

19103 2155692900 A/E SERVICES FOR MULTI-DISCIPLINE PROJECTS

PRICE

$527,525
$1,148,706
$2,614,357

$927,445
$1,318,295
$1,527,093
$4,998,869
$5,056,663



